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Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Street 1 20248945 Dustin Davison 141

2 20248759 Felix Ramirez 135.3

3 20248946 Jen Bradley 131.9

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20248756 Sean Johnson 140.4

2 20248947 Matt Ruppel 137.4

3 20248948 Aaron Vela 136.3

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206665 James Courtney 149.4

2 20248949 Jeremy Roberts 143.5

3 20248950 Jj Ramos 138.2

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20248813 Marcus Rosales 129.8

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20249900 Raymond Poppleton 151.5

2 20248951 Bryan Hobart 146.8

3 20238218 Morgan Eng 146.3

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20238219 Cody Berger 146

2 20238213 Kristian Contreras 142.6

3 20248952 Neil Berger 140.8

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20237839 Josh Contreras 153.1

2 20238132 Matthew Busby 151

3 20195628 Michael Ross 150.3

4 20249897 Anthony Olivares 141.5

Ultimate 1 20248953 Christopher Anthony 146.5

2 20238217 Ben Donovan 138.7

Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20248761 Dustin Davisson 140 139.7 138.6 135 137.7667

2 20248756 Sean Johnson 138.8 138.9 132.2 119.4 130.1667

3 20248948 Aaron Vela 135.4 0 0 0 0

4 20248946 Jen Bradley 129.2 0 0 0 0

5 20248813 Marcus Rosales 127.8 0 0 0 0

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20248947 Matt Ruppel 135.4 0 0 0 0

Cruiserweight 1 20238219 Cody Berger 144.5 130.7 137.3 127.2 131.7333

2 20249900 Raymond Poppleton 149.6 0 0 0 0

3 20248951 Bryan Hobart 141.9 0 0 0 0

4 20238218 Morgan Eng 140.9 0 0 0 0

Flyweight 1 20206665 James Courtney 147.4 0 0 0 0

2 20238213 Kristian Contreras 141.4 0 0 0 0

3 20248949 Jeremy Roberts 140.3 0 0 0 0

Lightweight 1 20237839 Josh Contreras 151 151.1 152.4 145.3 149.6

2 20195628 Michael Ross 150.7 151.1 152 144.5 149.2

3 20238132 Matthew Busby 150.1 0 0 0 0

4 20248952 Neil Berger 139.6 0 0 0 0

5 20249897 Anthony Olivares 133.8 0 0 0 0

No Holds Barred 1 20238217 Ben Donovan 138.2 0 0 0 0

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20237839 Josh Contreras 151.1 149.6

2 20206665 James Courtney 144.6 144.3

3 20238132 Matthew Busby 142.6 0

4 20248946 Jen Bradley 125.4 0


